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DAYAL MACHINE BRICK AVAILABLE

Class Rate No. of Amount Transport Labour Total
  Brick   Charge amount 
1st Rs. 9.50 3000 Rs.  28,500 Rs. 1800 Rs. 700 Rs.  31,000
  " " 1500 Rs.  14,250 Rs 1300 Rs. 350 Rs.  15,900
  " " 1000 Rs.  9,500 Rs. 900 Rs. 250 Rs.  10,650
2nd Rs. 9.00 3000 Rs.  27,000 Rs. 1800 Rs. 700 Rs.  29,500
  " " 1500 Rs.  13,500 Rs. 1300 Rs. 350 Rs.  15,150
  " " 1000 Rs.  9,000 Rs. 900 Rs. 250 Rs. 10,150
1st Rej. Rs. 8.00 3000 Rs.  24,000 Rs. 1800 Rs. 700 Rs. 26,500
  " " 1500 Rs.  12,000 Rs. 1300 Rs. 350 Rs. 13,650
  " " 1000 Rs.  8,000 Rs. 900 Rs. 250 Rs.  9,150
Petty Rs. 7.00 3000 Rs.  21,000 Rs. 1800 Rs. 700 Rs. 23,500
  " " 1500 Rs.  10,500 Rs. 1300 Rs. 350 Rs. 12,150
  " " 1000 Rs.  7,000 Rs. 900 Rs. 250 Rs.  8,150
3rd. Rs. 4.50 3000 Rs.  13,500 Rs. 1800 Rs. 700 Rs. 16,000
  " " 1500 Rs.  6,750 Rs. 1300 Rs. 350 Rs. 8,400
  " " 1000 Rs.  4,500 Rs. 900 Rs. 250 Rs.  5,650

Please Contact : 8729803571
M/S N. JILLA & SONS BRICK FIELD

Langjing Pungjao Makhong
Near Don Bosco School, Imphal
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1. District Wise Vacancy of Banking in Manipur
 (6 Months training with salary)
(i) Sitting staff, Mobile Banking 4 XII-Graduate 16000-28000

(ii) Account opening, Loan 8 XII-Graduate 12000-25000
 recovery
(iii) ATM Security, Bank Security 6 VIII-X 10000-18000
2. Direct Joint, Semi Govt./Micro Finance/Others (100% Sucess)
(i) Malli, Sweeper, Peon, Driver 10 VIII-X 6000-9500
(ii) Chowkidar, Helper, Security, 12 VIII-X 5500-8500
 Grasscutter, cook
(iii) Accountant, Computer Operator 8 X-XII 10000-18000
 Data entry

. ospital, otel, MNC Company, Of ce, School
(i) BPO, Asst. Manager 5 XII-Graduate 12000-18000
(ii) Staff Nurse (GNM/ANM/M.Sc) 15 X-XII 5500-9500
(iii) Medical Representative 10 XII-Graduate 15000-30000
4. Airport Post Vacancy for Domestic and International
(i) Air ticketing staff 8 X-XII 12,000-15000
(ii) Ground staff, Airport electrician 7 X-XII 17000-25,000
 Cabin crew, Air-Hostess
5. Reputed Mobile Company (100% Sucess)
(i) Accountant  4 XII-Graduate 8000-20000
(ii) Promoter 15 XII-Graduate 8000-20000
6. Extra-income Student, Housewife, 

un-employed, Employed
VII-above Income : 10,000 - 25,000 per month

Sd/-
Rising Star Collaboration
Kwakeithel Thoudabhabok,

Near Akash Institute

Interview : 26th October, 2015
Last Date : 24th October, 2015
#9856470948, 8014741601

JOB VACANCY
Regd. No. 1400621-03350pt-1 (Micro) Govt. of Manipur

Goal - 2 Goal -0

MATCH  ON  27TH 
OCTOBER  2015

vs
FC PUNE CITY

vs

KERALA 
BLASTER FC
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Pos  TEAMS GP W D L GF GA GD PTS
1 FC GOA  6 3 1 2 8 9 -1 10
2 CHENNAIYIN FC 6 3 0 3 10 7 3 9
3 FC PUNE CITY 5 3 0 2 7 5 2 9
4 DELHI DYNAMOS FC 5 3 0 2 4 5 -1 9
5 ATLETICO DE KOLKATA 5 2 1 2 6 6 0 7
6 MUMBAI CITY FC 5 2 1 2 5 5 0 7
7 NORTHEAST UNITED FC 5 2 0 3 5 7 -2 6
8 KERALA BLASTERS FC 4 1 1 3 5 6 -1 4
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